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Klass LsiY
Namn

Albin Berggren
Alva Andersson
Anton Albrektsson

Carl Widstrand Forslund

Nathalie Hult
Nils Mattsson
Nova Olsson

Klass Lsi11
Namn

Ida Vala

Lovis Blomgvist
Melvin Bostrém
Michelle Fjall
Nellie Hult
Rasmus Lindberg

Klass Lsi13
Namn

Isak Lundell
Felicia Skoglund
Nelly Bjoérklund
Denize Andersson
Adam Viberg
Alexander Devell
Ebba Lindstrém
Ella Eriksson
Hugo Kallvik
Emil Mattsson

Klass Lsi15-20
Namn
Alvin Jonasson

Anna-Sofia Onnered

Maria Olsen

Klass Lsi21

Namn

Ann Pettersson
Nathalie Hyytidinen
Annika Grenander
Satu Lamminniemi
Leif Ylinen

12-13 december

Foérening
Amotfors Skf
Amotfors Skf
Amotfors Skf
Amotfors Skf
Amotfors Skf
Amal Skf
Amal Skf

Foérening
Skillingmark Skg
Amal Skf

Kalmar/Lackeby Skf

Amotfors Skf
Amotfors Skf
Bélinge-Jumkil Skf

Foérening
Degerfors Skf
Ludvika Skf
Filipstad Skg
Kdping Skf
Nykdping Skg
Nykdping Skg
Amotfors Skf
Amotfors Skf
Amal Skf
Amal Skf

Foérening

Koéla Skf
Alsterbro Uskf
Skillingmark Skg

Foérening
Ystad Skg
Virsbo Uskf
Ystad Skg
Virsbo Uskf
Virsbo Uskf

Sitt
103,4
97,0
102,6
95,6
101,8
104,2
105,2

Sitt
104,2
104,8
105,5
87,3
105,1
104,2

Sitt
106,2
105,9
106,4
106,1
105,8
105,4
103,2
102,2
104,8
101,3

Sitt
106,2
106,9
105,7

Sitt
104,5
104,4
106,0
103,8
101,0

Sitt
106,5
98,2
103,3
89,9
101,6
103,4
103,2

Sitt
105,8
104,8
104,9
90,1
104,0
104,1

Sitt
106,0
106,0
105,1
105,5
104,5
105,1
102,2
103,8
102,2
104,4

Sitt
104,9
106,1
104,0

Sitt
105,8
105,0
104,1
103,6
101,8

Sitt
105,7
97,9
98,6
95,4
100,1
105,1
104,7

Sitt
105,1
105,4
105,2
85,1
104,5
103,1

Sitt
106,6
106,5
104,3
104,8
105,6
105,3
104,4
103,4
103,2
103,8

Sitt
106,2
105,4
103,2

Sitt
105,9
103,3
104,3
104,3
102,0
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Sitt
103,8
99,3
99,6
86,2
102,2
101,7
103,4

Sitt
104,9
105,6
105,8
93,1
104,4
104,8

Sitt
107,3
107,0
106,5
105,7
105,8
105,8
104,2
104,1
103,1
102,4

Sitt
105,9
104,3
105,9

Sitt
105,2
106,3
104,5
101,8
102,5

Sum
4194
3924
4041
367,1
405,7
4144
416,5

Sum
420,0
420,6
4214
355,6
418,0
416,2

Sum
4261
4254
4223
4221
4217
421,6
414,0
413,5
413,3
411,9

Sum
423,2
4227
418,8

Sum
4214
419,0
418,9
413,5
407,3

35
16
22

18
31
32

33
39
38

35
31

40
38
38
37
38
35
32
29
29
28

40
38
35

40
32
38
29
21
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Klass LsiVet
Namn

Magnus Rydén
Peter Grenander
Bjorn Lindquist
Aron Malmgren
Anneli Welander
Tomas Ulming
Staffan Ostergren
Stefan Bengtsson
Christina Blomquist

Klass L13
Namn
Denize Andersson

Klass L15
Namn

Maya Bjorklund
Leia Lindberg

Klass L17
Namn

Therese Braten
Frida Larsson
Emil Ala-Kulju
Emil Pettersson
Fredrik Larsson

Klass L4-LE
Namn

Lars Magnusson
Mikael Andersson

Klass Lvet
Namn
Stefan Bengtsson

Foérening
Botkyrka Skf
Ystad Skg
Ystad Skg
Gamleby skf
Virsbo Uskf
Nykdping Skg
Alsterbro Uskf
Ludvika Skf
Gamleby skf

Foérening
Kdping Skf

Foérening
Filipstad Skg
Bélinge-Jumkil Skf

Foérening
Skillingmark Skg
Rasbo-Vaksala Skf
Nykdping Skg
Ystad Skg
Rasbo-Vaksala Skf

Foérening
Skillingmark Skg
Gamleby skf

Foérening
Ludvika Skf

Sitt
106,4
106,1
106,4
104,6
105,1
105,0
104,3
103,3
103,3

Sta
102,0

Sta
101,2
99,0

Sta
104,5
101,3
96,7
95,2
90,1

Sta
101,5
94,9

Sta
98,0

Sitt
106,6
106,1
105,9
105,6
106,4
104,9
105,0
105,3
101,5

Sta
103,0

Sta
101,6
96,9

Sta
100,6
101,9
96,6
88,9
85,1

Sta
101,2
101,2

Sta
99,2

Sitt
107,0
105,5
105,7
106,3
104,8
103,5
103,5
103,1
103,4

Sta
100,2

Sta
98,8
100,4

Sta
103,1
102,9
99,8
93,4
96,1

Sta
101,8
95,6

Sta
97,1

Sitt
106,3
106,2
105,8
105,8
105,8
104,4
104,1
105,1
103,2

Sta
101,3

Sta
103,7
94,9

Sta
102,0
103,0
98,3
95,9
92,7

Sta
100,6
100,6

Sta
95,8

Sum
426,3
423,9
423,8
4223
4221
417,8
416,9
416,8
4114

Sum
406,5

Sum
405,3
391,2

Sum
410,2
409,1
391,4
373,4
364,0

Sum
405,1
392,3

Sum
390,1

40
40
39
39
38
36
32
34
27

24

25
16

26
24
10

21
15
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